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rgc
57049
57069
57005
57075
57032
57017
57010
57026
64040
57046
57052
57019

jméno

TATICEK Miroslav
KEJKLICEK Tomas
RUFFER Matéj
STASTNY Matéj
JENCEK Michal
REICHL Jakub
KUNC David
KASPAR Lukas
KVAPIL Ondfej
KOTERA Matous$
POZNER Jakub
REHOR Jonas

publikovano: 14:16:49 / 20.06.2019

zavod ¢. 72

Sjezd na Chrudimce

feka Chrudimka

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

1985
1980
1999
2005
2002
2003
2006
2001
2007
2000
2004
2002

vt oddil
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Vys.Myto
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.

N

O O O O O O o o N NN

poradatel: KANOE Pardubice

cas
14:34,90
15:10,10
15:13,10
17:09,20
17:30,60
17:32,50
18:11,90
18:29,50
19:34,90
19:35,90
20:11,40
20:15,90

06.06.19

bhz-¢
20
16
12
8

- N W b
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K1Z

1/ZS
1/VM
1/ DS
1/DM
2/DS
2/ DM
3/ DS
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rgc
57062
57042
57048
57105
57079
57078
57064

jméno

ZDARSKA Laura
KONVALINKOVA Irena
NOVOTNA Mariana
SANDOVA Anezka
KOTEROVA Terezka
POZNEROVA Magdaléna
PLASILOVA Anezka

publikovano: 14:16:50 / 20.06.2019

Sjezd na Chrudimce
feka Chrudimka

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

2006
1977
2002
2003
2002
2004
2002

vt

W O O W o w o

poradatel: KANOE Pardubice

zavod ¢. 72

oddil

Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.

cas
16:17,10
16:50,40
16:51,40
17:47,20
19:58,00
20:59,80
29:08,30

06.06.19

bhz-¢
5

= N w
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1/ZS
1/DM
2/Z8
3/ZS
1/ZM
2/ ZM
4/ZS
5/ZS
3/ZM
6/ZS
4/ ZM
5/ ZM
7128
8/ZS
9/Z8
6/ ZM
10/ ZS
2/ DM
7/ZM
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rgc
64010
57033
57084
57065
57025
57036
64056
57101
64041
64026
57100
57123
57112
57066
57104
57099
57118
57035
64057
64058
57103
57030
57028

jméno

KREJZA Filip
OUTRATA Jindfich
VRBATA Jaroslav
CINKO Radek
JIRIK Matgj
NEMEC Radek
ZRZAVY Jakub
VRBATA S$tépan
VORISEK Vaclav
SYROVY Filip
CERNIK Jan
BAZANT Jan
BENES Frantisek
BARES Vojtéch
PAJTINA Tomas
RUFFER Jakub
SKALICKY Tomas
KOTERA Vojtéch
SEDLAK Jakub
SEDLAK Vaclav
SUCHY Matéj
SVATOS Ondfrej
KONVALINKA Ondiej

publikovano: 14:16:50 / 20.06.2019

Sjezd na Chrudimce
feka Chrudimka

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

1989
1970
1975
1993
2005
2004
2005
2006
2008
2007
2005
2005
2007
2006
2008
2007
2005
2006
2005
2007
2006
2003
2007

vt

-
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poradatel: KANOE Pardubice

zavod ¢. 72

oddil
Vys.Myto
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Vys.Myto
Pardub.
Vys.Myto
Vys.Myto
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Vys.Myto
Vys.Myto
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.

cas
12:55,40
13:58,80
14:07,30
15:26,40
15:48,20
15:48,30
16:04,20
16:13,20
17:28,30
18:13,30
18:36,90
18:56,90
18:59,20
19:05,20
19:24,40
20:01,50
20:06,90
20:14,80
21:39,40
22:56,40
23:05,90
23:11,80
23:59,00

06.06.19

bhz-¢
38
30
26
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c1z

1/DM
128
1/ DS
2/78
1/ZM

[l Eall Ll B

w N g~ =

rgc
57008
57062
57040
57021
57094

jméno

BUNDOVA Simona
ZDARSKA Laura
SADILKOVA Lucie
HRDA Katefina
NOVA Eliska

publikovano: 14:16:50 / 20.06.2019

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

2004
2006
2002
2006
2007

vt

o O W o Ww

poradatel: KANOE Pardubice

zavod ¢. 72
Sjezd na Chrudimce
feka Chrudimka

oddil

Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.

cas
18:19,10
19:20,00
20:11,20
20:14,80
20:18,90

06.06.19

bhz-¢
3
2
1
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zavod ¢. 72
Sjezd na Chrudimce
feka Chrudimka

c2m VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA 06.06.19
pof. vk sté rgc  jméno nar. vt oddil cas bhz-¢
57054 VESELY Ondrej 2004
1. 1/ DM 1 57087 FENCL Jachym 2003 Pardub. 15:10,40 9
57025 JIRIK Matgj 2005
2. 1/2S 2 57075 STASTNY Matgj 2005 Pardub. 15:53,20 5
64040 KVAPIL Ondej 2007
3.  2/7S 6 64056 ZRZAVY Jakub 2005 Vys.Myto 19:25,40 4
57101 VRBATA Stépan 2006
4. 3/zs 3 57086 PLASIL Hynek 2006 Pardub. 19:39,30 3
57066 BARES Vojtéch 2006
5.  4/ZS 5 57104 PAJTINA Tomas 2008 Pardub. 21:57,30 2
57012 NOVOTNY Adam 2003
6. 2/DM 9 57060 NOVY Jakub 2009 Pardub. 21:59,60
57057 VORAL David 2005
7. 5/7S 11 57038 VORAL Jakub 2005 Pardub. 22:20,00 1
57112 BENES Franti$ek 2007
8. 1/DS 8 57013 NOVAK Kuba 2001 Pardub. 22:51,80
57068 PILAR Vit 2006
9. 3DM 10 57067 PILAR Jan 2004 Pardub. 23:21,00
64057 SEDLAK Jakub 2005
10. 6/ZS 4 64058 SEDLAK Vaclav 2007 Vys.Myto 26:48,30
57095 GROMBIR Konstantin 2007
1. 1/zZMm 7 57096 HALBERSTAT Jakub 2007 Pardub. 26:48,40

publikovano: 14:16:50 / 20.06.2019

poradatel: KANOE Pardubice
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c2z

pof. vk
1. 1/ DS
2. 1/ DM
3. 2/ DM

rgc
57064
57008

57105
57062

57021
57039

jméno

PLASILOVA Anezka
BUNDOVA Simona
SANDOVA Anezka
ZDARSKA Laura
HRDA Katefina
SKOLOUDIKOVA Hana

publikovano: 14:16:50 / 20.06.2019
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Sjezd na Chrudimce
feka Chrudimka

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

2002
2004

2003
2006

2006
2004

vt oddil

3 Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.

poradatel: KANOE Pardubice

cas

17:12,20

17:19,20

20:11,80

06.06.19
bhz-&

2

1
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